Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Gaming Revenues

Week of
May 18 - May 24

May 2009
Month-to-Date

2008/2009
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$47,803,981.02
$43,450,588.55
$368,339.55
$0.00

$0.00
$3,985,052.92
$1,354,917.99
$159,402.12
$199,252.65
$478,206.35
$231.00

2,464

$98,754,869.73
$90,278,070.54
$1,446,444.05
$0.00

$0.00
$7,030,355.14
$2,390,320.75
$281,214.21
$351,517.75
$843,642.62
$344.90

2,912

$76,281,062.95
$68,871,234.93
$1,081,635.40
$0.00

$0.00
$6,328,192.62
$2,151,585.48
$253,127.71
$316,409.62
$759,383.12
$314.77

2,872
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$197,490,027.99
$179,454,772.28
$1,962,759.24
$0.00

$0.00
$16,072,496.47
$5,464,648.80
$642,899.87
$803,624.82
$1,928,699.58
$271.62

2,466

$355,664,734.58
$325,162,492.33
$4,833,526.91
$0.00

$0.00
$25,668,715.34
$8,727,363.24
$1,026,748.63
$1,283,435.75
$3,080,245.87
$367.28

2,912

$280,278,981.90
$253,797,080.49
$3,664,015.58
$0.00

$0.00
$22,817,885.83
$7,758,081.17
$912,715.44
$1,140,894.29
$2,738,146.31
$331.42

2,869

$2,261,928,997.28
$2,052,946,488.91
$15,779,423.30
$0.00

$0.00
$193,203,085.07
$65,689,048.94
$7,728,123.43
$9,660,154.27
$23,184,370.27

$4,519,719,458.26
$4,130,274,242.68
$69,583,078.49
$0.00

$0.00
$319,862,137.09
$108,753,126.67
$12,794,485.50
$15,993,107.07
$38,383,456.46

$3,605,425,155.32
$3,271,057,489.18
$46,434,908.77
$0.00

$0.00
$287,932,757.37
$97,897,137.43
$11,517,310.40
$14,396,637.88
$34,551,930.91



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Presque lIsle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Mount Airy

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Gaming Revenues

Week of
May 18 - May 24

May 2009
Month-to-Date

2008/2009
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$39,560,037.31
$36,027,867.80
$295,272.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,236,897.51
$1,100,545.15
$129,475.89
$161,844.87
$388,427.70
$231.54

1,997

$78,422,000.58
$72,146,246.93
$0.00
$1,108,642.09
$0.00
$6,275,753.65
$2,133,756.26
$251,030.13
$313,787.69
$753,090.43
$239.14

3,749

$43,573,788.16
$39,591,344.85
$429,021.50
$0.00

$0.00
$3,553,421.81
$1,208,163.41
$142,136.86
$177,671.10
$426,410.61
$202.00

2,513
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$148,418,744.62
$135,278,988.49
$996,816.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,142,940.13
$4,128,599.66
$485,717.58
$607,147.01
$1,457,152.80
$253.08

1,999

$295,804,082.31
$271,036,388.78
$0.00
$3,079,849.85
($3,769.81)
$24,763,923.72
$8,419,734.09
$990,556.92
$1,238,196.20
$2,971,670.83
$275.23

3,749

$153,142,861.25
$139,624,649.46
$1,272,054.50
$0.00

$0.00
$12,246,157.29
$4,163,693.48
$489,846.27
$612,307.86
$1,469,538.86
$203.09

2,513

$1,858,672,662.56
$1,695,444,895.02
$13,123,221.00
$0.00

$21,765.00
$150,126,311.54
$51,042,945.90
$6,005,052.43
$7,506,315.63
$18,015,157.34

$2,811,407,124.58
$2,579,862,971.28
$0.00
$28,187,718.90
($5,694.02)
$231,538,459.28
$78,723,076.20
$9,261,538.32
$11,576,923.06
$27,784,615.08

$2,204,994,965.65
$2,017,734,044.02
$22,856,587.25
$0.00

$0.00
$164,404,334.38
$55,897,473.78
$6,576,173.30
$8,220,216.71
$19,728,520.06



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
May 18 - May 24

May 2009
Month-to-Date

2008/2009
Fiscal Year-to-Date

Penn National

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Sands Bethlehem

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Report Notes

$58,648,889.44
$53,317,397.16
$619,410.10
$0.00

$0.00
$4,712,082.18
$1,602,107.94
$188,483.29
$235,604.10
$565,449.86
$290.78

2,315

$53,831,664.56
$49,075,081.54
$7,557.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4,749,026.02
$1,614,668.85
$189,961.03
$237,451.30
$569,883.12
$316.69

2,999

$496,876,293.75
$452,757,832.30
$4,247,679.60
$1,108,642.09
$0.00
$39,870,781.85
$13,556,065.83
$1,594,831.24
$1,993,539.08
$4,784,493.81
$271.68

20,965

Promotional Plays = Not taxed per statute
Adjustments = Made by Dept of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports thru the central control computer system

LSA = Local Share Assessment

$213,846,566.47
$194,522,949.81
$1,801,060.39
$0.00

$0.00
$17,522,556.27
$5,957,669.13
$700,902.23
$876,127.80
$2,102,706.74
$315.38

2,315

$53,831,664.56
$49,075,081.54
$7,557.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4,749,026.02
$1,614,668.85
$189,961.03
$237,451.30
$569,883.12
$316.69

2,999

$1,698,477,663.68
$1,547,952,403.18
$14,537,789.62
$3,079,849.85
($3,769.81)
$135,983,701.07
$46,234,458.42
$5,439,347.97
$6,799,185.03
$16,318,044.11
$291.36

19,447

EDTF = Pennsylvania Gaming Economic Development and Tourism Fund
PRHDF = Pennsylvania Race Horse Development Fund
Active Slot Machines = An average count that can vary slightly day to day
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$2,524,576,401.14
$2,301,573,160.96
$28,342,992.87
$0.00

$0.00
$194,660,247.31
$66,184,484.18
$7,786,409.78
$9,733,012.41
$23,359,229.64

$53,831,664.56
$49,075,081.54
$7,557.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4,749,026.02
$1,614,668.85
$189,961.03
$237,451.30
$569,883.12

$19,840,556,429.35
$18,097,968,373.59
$196,127,768.68
$28,187,718.90
$16,070.98
$1,546,476,358.06
$525,801,961.95
$61,859,054.19
$77,323,818.33
$185,577,162.88



